Weekly additional menu
May 13" — May 20" 2024

Daily
Colorful sausage salad with sliced bread and butter

Limburger cheese with sliced bread

Monday through Friday

Cauliflower cream soup with croutons

Smoked pork belly with sauerkraut and potatoes

Beef tongue with red wine sauce and mashed potatoes

White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce and potatoes

White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce, potatoes and
“Zwetschgenbames” (air-dried beef ham)

Saturday ,Sunday and Monday 20

Liver dumpling soup

Asparagus cream soup with asparagus pieces

Roast of Swabian pork with potato dumpling and savoy cabbage
Braised beef with fried onions, served with spaetzle and salad
Ham in bread dough with coleslaw

White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce and potatoes

White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce, potatoes and
salmon trout

Rhubarb compote with vanilla cream

A A d d D

DD DD

11,00
9,90

5,00
10,80
14,80
18,80
22,80

5,30

6,90
16,50
19,80
11,80
18,80
22,80

6,30



