Weekly additional menu May 13th – May 20^h 2024

Daily

Colorful sausage salad with sliced bread and butter	€	11,00
Limburger cheese with sliced bread	€	9,90
Monday through Friday		
Cauliflower cream soup with croutons	€	5, 00
Smoked pork belly with sauerkraut and potatoes	€	10,80
Beef tongue with red wine sauce and mashed potatoes	€	14,80
White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce and potatoes	€	18,80
White asparagus with butter or hollandaise sauce, potatoes and "Zwetschgenbames" (air-dried beef ham)	€	22,80
Saturday ,Sunday and Monday 20th		
Saturday ,Sunday and Monday 20 th Liver dumpling soup	€	5,30
	€	5,30 6,90
Liver dumpling soup		-
Liver dumpling soup Asparagus cream soup with asparagus pieces	€	6,90
Liver dumpling soup Asparagus cream soup with asparagus pieces Roast of Swabian pork with potato dumpling and savoy cabbage	€	6,90 16,50
Liver dumpling soup Asparagus cream soup with asparagus pieces Roast of Swabian pork with potato dumpling and savoy cabbage Braised beef with fried onions, served with spaetzle and salad	€ €	6,90 16,50 19,80
Liver dumpling soup Asparagus cream soup with asparagus pieces Roast of Swabian pork with potato dumpling and savoy cabbage Braised beef with fried onions, served with spaetzle and salad Ham in bread dough with coleslaw	€ € €	6,90 16,50 19,80 11,80